Installation

Hardware List

Hardware List

Table top

Table base
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Support frame

Table leg

Connecting piece

8x16mm screw
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Washer

Foot pad

Prree-

SCrews

spare 4x15mm Self-tapping

Hexagonal screw tap

Step 1

Use 8x16mm screws and connecting piece to connect the two table legs. Be

careful not to fully tighten the screws first, wait until step 3 is completed.




Use 8x16mm screws to fix it first, be careful not to fully tighten the screws, wait

until step 3 is completed.

Step 3
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Screw the foot pads onto
the table base (you can
adjust the balance through
the foot pads when the
ground is uneven)

Fix the table base with 8x16mm screws. Then tighten all the screws

from the previous steps.




Put the table top on the table leg, make
sure the reserved screw holes of the table
top and the frame are corresponding,
tighten 8x16mm screws to finish the
installation.

This is a spare screw hole.
When the 8x16mm screw
fails to be screwed in, the
hole can be fixed with a
4x15mm self-tapping screw.
Either way will do.




